Test Equipment Solutions Datasheet
Test Equipment Solutions Ltd specialise in the second user sale, rental and distribution of
quality test & measurement (T&M) equipment. We stock all major equipment types such as
spectrum analyzers, signal generators, oscilloscopes, power meters, logic analysers etc from
all the major suppliers such as Agilent, Tektronix, Anritsu and Rohde & Schwarz.
We are focused at the professional end of the marketplace, primarily working with customers
for whom high performance, quality and service are key, whilst realising the cost savings that
second user equipment offers. As such, we fully test & refurbish equipment in our in-house,

ESG Series Technical Specifications, p/n 5965-3096E
Source Selection Guide, p/n 5965-3094E
Ordering Information
HP ESG-D1000A E4430A
HP ESG-D2000A E4431A
HP ESG-D3000A E4432A
HP ESG-D4000A E4433A
Opt 001 Upgrade 1EH to UN3, baseband I/Q
generator with 1 Mbit pattern RAM
Opt 002 Upgrade 1EH to UN3, baseband I/Q
generator with 8 Mbit pattern RAM